

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C) No. 281 of 2017 with
WP(C) No. 360 of 2017

Date of order: 07.12.2022

Meghalaya College Teachers Association vs State of Meghalaya

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjib Banerjee, Chief Justice

Hon'ble Mr. Justice W. Diengdoh, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner : Mrs R. Dutta, Adv. vice
Mr R. Mazumdar, Adv.

For the Respondent : Mr A. Kumar, AG with
Ms S. Laloo, GA
Dr N. Mozika, DSG with
Ms A. Pradhan, Adv.

Since Counsel for the petitioner is not available, let the matter
appear immediately after the vacation, as requested.

List on January 27, 2023.

(W. Diengdoh)
Judge

(Sanjib Banerjee)
Chief Justice

Meghalaya
07.12.2022
"Sylvana PS"