

Serial No. 01
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP (C) No. 281/2017 with
WP (C) No. 360/2017

Date of order: 19.06.2023

Meghalaya College Teachers
Association

vs.

State of Meghalaya

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjib Banerjee, Chief Justice
Hon'ble Mr. Justice W. Diengdoh, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner

: Mr. H. Bezbaruah, Adv.
Mr. M. Prasad, Adv.

For the Respondent

: Mr. A. Kumar, AG with
Ms. S. Laloo, GA

At the request of the petitioner, let the matter appear a fortnight
hence.

List on July 6, 2023.

(W. Diengdoh)
Judge

(Sanjib Banerjee)
Chief Justice

Meghalaya
19.06.2023
"Santosh, P.S."